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33
46
60
66
73
97
143
144
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191
192
207
288
297
298
392
410
419
421
482
542
545
562
568
574
593
651
873
874

vendredi 30 décembre 2022

HAPPY NEW YEAR TROPHY

FRAMERIES - COLFONTAINE

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
GOSSE Amaury
GYBELS Sébastien
LEBLICQ Sébastien
BROQUET Maxime
OBIN Mikaél
WILLEMET Adrien
BERNARD Louis
DENUIT Dylan
PONTI Angelo
ALLARD Laurent
CHAUFOUREAU  Fred
DELHOVE Frangois
WERTZ Nicolas
BOBOT Mélodie
HEUCHAMPS Gaétan
SCHEPERS André
ROGMANS Ingrid
AUPAIX Pierre
EDRIAT Nathalie
ES Pauline
LAUWERS Bernard
D'HAEMER Isabelle
NOTEZ Nathalie
DE MUNCK Véronique
DUMONT Ludivine
PUTMAN Steve
CAUDRON Benoit
POTTIEZ Claire
ROZENBLAT Stéphane
HAUTECOEUR Wivine
VANVILTHOVEN  Stéphanie
GAIGNAGE Isabelle

944
CAT/ Place
SEH 3
SEH2 1
SEH2 4
SEH2 17
SEH2 22
SEH2 26
V2H 3
SEH 20
V1H 20
V1H 35
V1H 36
V1H 37
V1H 50
SEF2 6
V1H 53
V1H 80
V1F 7
V3H 17
V3F 4
SEF2 18
V3H 12
V4F 1
V2F 6
V2F 2
V1F 24
V1H 132
V3H 27
SEH 75
V3H 30
V3F 11
V2F 35
V2F 36

RERE/HA

NAC

Pyrms”

DISTANCE (KM) :
TEMPS REEL KM/H
00:31:20 19.72
00:32:55 18.77
00:33:16 18.58
00:35:56 17.20
00:37:23 16.53
00:38:57 15.87
00:39:08 15.79
00:39:35 0.00
00:41:01 15.07
00:43:07 14.33
00:43:07 14.33
00:43:14 14.29
00:45:15 13.66
00:45:15 13.66
00:46:00 13.43
00:48:33 12.73
00:48:50 12.66
00:48:53 12.64
00:52:44 11.72
00:53:29 11.56
00:53:48 11.49
00:53:48 11.49
00:55:38 11.11
00:57:40 10.72
00:57:45 10.70
00:58:15 10.61
00:58:28 10.57
00:58:43 10.53
00:59:17 10.42
01:02:00 9.97
01:14:48 8.26
01:14:48 8.26

10.3

CH. POINTS

Non-port Maillot

Non-port Maillot

Non-port Maillot
3.496
4.873
6.356
6.992
7.733
10.275
15.148
15.254
15.466
20.233
20.339
21.928
30.508
31.462
31.568
41.525
43.432
44.386
44,597
51.059
57.415
57.733
59.534
60.169
60.805
62.818
68.962
92.479
92.585



